TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fossicker Acquisition, LLC		111/03/2006 I	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lippincott, LLC	
Street Address:	915 Montgomery Avenue, Suite 209	
City:	Narberth	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19072	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76608299	1-800-GOLDKIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)988-2757

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

215-988-3311 Phone:

PHTrademarks@dbr.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Stephen J. Meyers Address Line 1: 18th and Cherry Streets Address Line 2: One Logan Square

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-6996

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	36770-199691
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Judy Dale
Signature:	/Judy Dale/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003616 FRAME: 0989

900086363

Date:	09/07/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=LIPPINCOTT#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003616 FRAME: 0990

Corporations

Corporations | Forms | Contact Corporations | Business Services

Search By Business Name By Business Entity ID Verify Verify Certification

Business Entity Filing History

Date: 9/7/2007 (Select the link above to view the Business Entity's Filing History)

Business Name History

Name Name Type

Current Name Lippincott, LLC

Fossicker Acquisition, **Prior Name**

LLC

Limited Liability Company - Domestic - Information

Entity Number: 3685773

Status: Active

Entity Creation Date: 11/3/2006

State of Business.: PA

Principal Office Address: 326 S. Juniper St., 1st Fl.

Philadelphia PA 19107

Mailing Address: No Address

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003616 FRAME: 0991